DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Result of BCA 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NON CBCS) Held in August, 2022

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared: 91

Passed: 89

Percentage of pass: 97.80

(In order of Roll Nos.)
Page No: |
First Class

Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
11420001 ABHISHEK PRASAD Tinsukia College
11420002 ANIMESH DUTTA Tinsukia College
11420003 ANKUR CHAUDHARY Tinsukia College
11420004 ARIJEET DAS CHOWDHURY Tinsukia College
11420005 AVINASH SAH Tinsukia College
11420006 BIVEK MONDAL Tinsukia College
11420008 DEEPANKAR RAI Tinsukia College
11420009 KISHAN KUMAR SAH Tinsukia College
11420010 KUNAL PRASAD Tinsukia College
11420012 MERAJ ALAM Tinsukia College
11420013 NIKHIL GUPTA Tinsukia College
11420014 PANKAJ PRASAD KANU Tinsukia College
11420015 PRADUM DAS Tinsukia College
11420017 PRATAP DAS Tinsukia College
11420019 RAHUL BARUAH Tinsukia College
11420020 RITIK SINGH Tinsukia College
11420023 TEZENDAR SINGH Tinsukia College
11420025 ALKA KUMARI Tinsukia College
11420026 NIKITA RAI Tinsukia College
11420027 SAKSHI SHARMA Tinsukia College
28520001 ABHINASH HAZARIKA D.R. College
28520002 ARIFUL HAQUE D.R. College
28520003 GAURAB GOGOI D.R. College
28520004 RIPUN DOWARAH D.R. College
28520005 RITIKA PATHAK D.R. College
31620001 ABDUL KAYUM NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620002 ABDUL MUTALIB NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620003 ADITYA NATH TIWARI NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620005 AMRIT SINGHA NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620006 ANGSHUMAN SARMA NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620007 ANISHA ADHIKARI NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620008 ANSHUMAN GOGOI NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620010 BENJAMIN LALRAMFEL LEIRI NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620011 BIKRANT NATH NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620012 BIPASHA MAZUMDER NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620013 BWHWISHRANG BORO NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620014 CHINMOY BHARALI NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620015 CHINMOY TALUKDAR NERIM, GUWAHATI




First Class
31620016
31620018
31620020
31620021
31620022
31620023
31620025
31620026
31620027
31620028
31620029
31620031
31620032
31620033
31620035
31620039
31620040
31620042
31620043
31620044
31620045
31620046
31620047
31620048
31620049
31620050
31620051
31620052
31620053
31620055
31620056
31620057
31620058
31620059

DIK SHARMA

GYANDEEP NATH

JITU PRITAM BORAH

JUBEIR JADID

JYOTISMAN BORA

KAUSHIK CHOWDHURY

M NINGTHEM SINGHA

M. BISHAL SINGH
MADHURYA MOUSAM MEDHI
MD SAHIL

MD ZAIDUR RAHMAN
MUGDHANIL KRISHNATREYA
MUSHTAQUE AHMED
PENYA TABA

PRANAB JYOTI KALITA
RAHUL TALUKDAR

RAJ ASMOND RANEE
RAJKUMAR KALITA

RITAM PRIYAM SAIKIA
SAGAR KUMAR SAH

SAGAR SAHARIA

SANDIPAN SINHA

SAURABH KUMAR GOALA
SOMNATH SARKAR
TANMAY NATH
THEISHINGKHUI R SHIMRAY
UDITYA DUTTA

Y. KARAN SINGHA
DEBOPOMA NATH
PRIYANKA BANIYA
RESHMA MOCHAHARY
RIMA BHATTA

SWAGATA PRIYADARSHINI DAS
TANUSHREE KHASNOBISH

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Roll No.

11420007
11420011
11420018
11420022
11420024
31620004
31620009
31620017
31620019
31620024
31620030
31620034
31620036
31620037
31620038

Name

DEEPAK KUMAR PANDIT
LALIT KUMAR DAS
PRITOM MAHAN T
SANDIPAN DEB

VIVEK CHAUHAN
AKASH PRATIM DEKA
ATIKUL ISLAM
DIPANKAR SAIKIA
HIROKIYOTI DEKA
KRISHNA MAJHI
MRINMOY MAHANTA
PINPUR RONGPI
PRANTIK RAJBONGSHI
PRASTUT NANDAN DAS
PRATIK ADHIKARY

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name

Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

Page No: 2



Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams : Page No: 3

31620041 RAJKUMAR DAVID NERIM, GUWAHATI
31620054 DEEPSIKHA ENGTIPI NERIM, GUWAHATI
IMPORTANT :

* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations

within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Dated, Dibrugarh Controller of Examinations'
01.09.2022 Dibrugarh University




